Most

Favoured Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate
04.06 Cheese and curd.
0406.30 Processed cheese, not
grated or powdered
0406.30.10 Within access commitment 3.32¢/kg free
0406.90 Other cheese
0406.90.71 Swiss/Emmental and 3.32¢/kg free
Swiss/Emmental types:
Within access commitment
0406.90.81 Gruyeére and Gruyére 3.32¢/kg free
types: Within access
commitment
0406.90.98 Other: Other, within access 3.32¢/kg free
commitment
05.06 Bones and horn-cores,
unworked, defatted, simply
prepared (but not cut to
shape), treated with acid or
degelatinized; powder and
waste of these products.
0506.90.00 Other free free
05.11 Animal products not
elsewhere specified or
included; dead animals of
Chapter 1 or 3, unfit for
human consumption.
0511.10.00 Bovine semen free free
07.13 Dried leguminous
vegetables, shelled,
whether or not skinned or
split.
0713.20.00 Chickpeas (garbanzos) free free
0713.40.00 Lentils free free




